TIVOLI

COLLECTION

VICTORIA
VILAMOURA

TEAM

Austria

Belgium

Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark

England

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

VALE DOLOBO
ALOARVE

TOTAL POSITION

GLENMUIR &2 wusoe algarve
/(?_9/ & Host Destination 2010
COMPETITIOR ROUND1 ROUND?2 ROUND 3
Florian Ruprecht 75 72 75
Justin Brink 72 77 77
Markus Burger 82 73 70
147 145 145 437
Gilles Monville 75 67 69
Mathieu de Lille 78 73 68
Fabien van Damme 80 75 79
153 140 137 430
Miro Raic 77 68 72
Neno Smoljenovic 81 70 74
Marin Stahan 77 67 72
154 135 144 433
Petr Mruzek 79 71 73
Ondrej Lebl 77 72 68
Lukas Lizanek 78 72 67
155 143 135 433
Christian Roare Melbye 73 70 73
Rune J. Olsen 76 66 71
Jacob Nordestgaard 67 71 72
140 136 143 419
Jon Bevan 77 71 64
John Wells 69 68 72
David Shacklady 67 67 67
136 135 131 402
Jyry-Jussi Peltomaki 75 71 71
Jarkko Raski 82 69 70
Julius Pohjola 83 73 72
157 140 141 438
Benjamin Nicolay 70 62 76
Jean Pierre Cixous 71 71 68
Rogez Sabarros 69 71 66
139 133 134 406
John Lovell 73 71 70
Simon Brown 71 69 64
Matthias Ziegler 78 70 66
144 139 130 413
Themis Ginis 79 79 70
Panagiotis Karantzias 72 66 68
Vagelis Ginis 73 75 65
145 141 133 419

22nd

17th

=18th

=18th

=10th

1st

23rd

=2nd

=5th

=10th



TEAM

Holland

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Italy

Luxembourg

Norway

Poland

Scotland

Slovenia

COMPETITIOR ROUND 1 ROUND2 ROUND 3 TOTAL
Mark Reynolds 77 69 71
Allan McLean 79 80 71
Ben Collier 70 74 68

147 143 139 429
Roland Hahn 72 64 72
Richard Sarkozi 81 76 75
Csaba Szigeti 82 75 75

153 139 147 439
Sigurpall Geir Sveinsson 80 71 74
lvar Hauksson 85 72 75
Olafur H Johannesson 73 78 70

153 143 144 440
John Kelly 73 68 62
Eamonn Brady 78 75 71
Glen Robinson 72 67 68

145 135 130 410
Emanuelle Bolognesi 77 77 76
Alessandro Napoleoni 70 72 66
Matteo Peroni 79 66 73

147 138 139 424
Leon Marks 79 79 75
Jonas Therkildsen 77 78 73
Alex Born 88 72 71

156 150 144 450
Johan Elgborn 70 70 71
Johan Persson 73 69 70
Thomas Hansen 74 65 76

143 134 141 418
Peter Broson 68 68 74
Mike O'Brien 79 67 73
David Ekberg 78 83 73

146 135 146 427
Colin Gillies 70 68 76
Jim McKinnon 77 76 65
Sam Cairns 68 69 66

138 137 131 406
Daniel Kraljic 76 68 66
Andrej Kraljic 80 65 67
Janez Grilc 76 73 75

152 133 133 418

16th

24th

25th

4th

13th

26th

=7th

15th

=2nd

=7th






TEAM

South Africa

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

U.A.E.

Wales

COMPETITIOR ROUND 1 ROUND2 ROUND 3 TOTAL
James Loughnane 78 69 71
Johan van Vuuren 78 71 71
Pieter Kruger 79 70 70

156 139 141 436
Francisco Cea 74 68 66
Tomas Jesus Munoz 73 68 67
Fernando Roca 71 69 68

144 136 133 413
Matthias Johansson 75 66 65
Fredrik Aimskoug 72 72 72
Fredrik Tillgren 78 69 73

147 135 137 419
Jean-Yan Dusson 67 72 68
Chris Aegerter 85 71 73
James Johnson 76 74 71

143 143 139 425
Malcolm Young 76 75 74
Callum Nicoll 73 69 68
Stephen Deane 78 77 78

149 144 142 435
Richard Dinsdale 74 67 69
Gareth Jones 69 75 67
Matthew Davies 73 75 67

142 142 134 418

THE

OF EUROPE

21st

=5th

=10th

14th

20th

=7th






